SKF GE80ES-2LS plain bearings
What are the dimensions of a SKF GE80ES-2LS plain bearings?
Manufacturing Service . Get 110x240x80 Size (mm) Your Free,
Instant Quote‎！ 240 Outer Diameter (mm)
Size (mm) 110x240x80
Bore Diameter (mm) 110
Outer Diameter (mm) 240
Width (mm) 80
d 110 mm
D 240 mm
B 80 mm
C 80 mm
r min. 3 mm
da min. 124 mm
Da max. 226 mm
ra max. 2,5 mm
Weight 17,7 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 828 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 1040 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 1400 r/min
(Oil) Lubrication Speed 1900 r/min
Calculation factor (e) 0,33
Calculation factor (Y0) 1,98
Calculation factor (Y1) 2,03